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Jorge MARTIN
Francesco BAGNAIA
Fabio QUARTARARO

Jack MILLER
Joan MIR
Johann ZARCO

Aleix ESPARGARO
Marc MARQUEZ
Maverick VINALES

Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Alex MARQUEZ
Miguel OLIVEIRA

Alex RINS
Dani PEDROSA
Pol ESPARGARO

Brad BINDER
Valentino ROSSI
Luca MARINI

Iker LECUONA
Enea BASTIANINI
Lorenzo SAVADORI

Danilo PETRUCCI
Cal CRUTCHLOW

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

SPA
ITA
FRA

AUS
SPA
FRA

SPA
SPA
SPA

JPN
SPA
POR

SPA
SPA
SPA

RSA
ITA
ITA

SPA
ITA
ITA

ITA
GBR

Pramac Racing
Ducati Lenovo Team

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

Ducati Lenovo Team
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Pramac Racing

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini

Repsol Honda Team

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

LCR Honda IDEMITSU
LCR Honda CASTROL

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Repsol Honda Team

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Petronas Yamaha SRT
SKY VR46 Avintia

Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing

Avintia Esponsorama

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini

Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing

Petronas Yamaha SRT

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap8
Best Race Lap: 2019
All Time Lap Record: 2021

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX OF STYRIA

Motorcycle
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DUCATI
YAMAHA

DUCATI
SUZUKI
DUCATI

APRILIA
HONDA
YAMAHA

HONDA
HONDA
KTM

SUZUKI
KTM
HONDA

KTM
YAMAHA
DUCATI

KTM
DUCATI
APRILIA

KTM
YAMAHA

Jorge MARTIN
Alex MARQUEZ

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Andrea DOVIZIOSO

Jorge MARTIN

Time Lap Total

1'22.994
1'23.038
1'23.075

1'23.300
1'23.322
1'23.376

1'23.448
1'23.489
1'23.508

1'23.536
1'23.841
1'23.944

1'23.585
1'23.730
1'23.971

1'24.050
1'24.097
1'24.115

1'24.141
1'24.245
1'24.405

1'24.465
1'24.513

MotoGP™

8 9
4 4

204

Gap Top Speed

0.044
0.081

0.306
0.328
0.382

0.454
0.495
0.514

0.542
0.847
0.950

7 8 (*0.038
9 9 (%0.183
8 8 (*)0.424

3 8 (*0.503

~

9 (*) 0.550

8 8 (*)0.568

N w o

8 (*) 0.594
9 (*)0.698
7 (*)0.858

8 8 (%0918
7 8 (*)0.966

1'22.994
(*) 1'23.547
1'23.827
1'22.994

0.044
0.037

0.225
0.022
0.054

0.072
0.041
0.019

0.028
0.305
0.103

0.145
0.241

0.079
0.047
0.018

0.026
0.104
0.160

0.060
0.048

187.3
186.0
185.4
187.3

316.7
315.7
309.4

315.7
309.4
313.0

311.2
313.9
309.4

3121
313.9
308.5

308.5
312.1
315.7

311.2
304.2
309.4

305.9
312.1
306.8

307.6
305.0

Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
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MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX OF STYRIA

MotoGP™

a
=3 Qualifying Nr. 2

~ a18m. Classification 20
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'22994 7 9 316.7
2 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'23.038 6 9 0.044 0.044 315.7
3 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP ~ YAMAHA  1'23.075 3 8 0.081 0.037 309.4
4 43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'23.300 3 9 0.306 0.225 315.7
5 36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'23.322 9 10 0.328 0.022 309.4
6 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'23.376 7 9 0.382 0.054 313.0
7 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA 1'23.448 9 9 0.454 0.072 311.2
8 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'23.489 8 8 0.495 0.041 313.9
9 12 Maverick VINALES SPA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP ~ YAMAHA 1'23508 8 8 0.514 0.019 309.4
10 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA 1'23.536 8 9 0.542 0.028 312.1
11 73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA 1'23.841 8 9 0.847 0.305 313.9
12 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'23.944 4 4 0.950 0.103 308.5

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 7 Jorge MARTIN 1'22.994| 187.3 Km/h

Air: 25° Best Race Lap:| 2019 Andrea DOVIZIOSO 1'23.827| 185.4 Km/h

Humidity: 50% All Time Lap Record:| 2021 Jorge MARTIN 1'22.994| 187.3 Km/h

Ground: 32°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results -
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o Qualifying Nr. 2

4318 m.

Top Speed & Average

MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX OF STYRIA

MotoGP ™

21

Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 316.7 | 316.7 | 315.7 | 314.8 | 313.0 | 3154 316.7
43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 315.7 /1 313.9 | 313.0 | 313.0 | 312.1 | 3135 315.7
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 315.7 | 314.8 | 314.8 | 314.8 | 313.9 | 314.7 315.7
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 313.9|313.0 | 313.0 | 313.0 | 312.1 | 312.9 313.9
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 313.9 /313.9 | 313.9 313.0 | 311.2 | 3129 313.9
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 313.0 /312.1 | 311.2 | 309.4 | 309.4 | 311.0 313.0
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN HONDA 312.1|311.2 /311.2 | 311.2 | 308.,5 | 310.8 3121
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 311.2|311.2 /310.3|310.3 | 309.4 | 310.5 311.2
12 Maverick VINALES SPA YAMAHA 309.4 | 308.5 | 308.5 | 308.5 | 307.6 | 308.5 309.4
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 309.4 | 309.4 | 308.5 | 308.5 | 305.0 | 308.2 309.4
36 Joan MIR SPA SUZUKI 309.4 | 309.4 | 309.4 | 308.5 | 306.8 | 308.7 309.4
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR KTM 308.5 | 308.5 | 307.6 | 292.6 304.3 308.5
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MotoGP™

MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX OF STYRIA
oo Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4318 m. 'Chronological Analysis of Performances 22
* Lap / Sector time cancelled T7 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane 72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed. T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line
**Tyre data subject to further updates
Lap Lap Time 1 12 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 12 73 T4  Speed
1st 89 Jorge MARTIN DUCATI SPA 5
Pramac Racing 6 1'23.234 17.248 26.110 23.581 16.295 308.5
7 + 17104 [23.495] :
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 8 * *
New Tyre New Tyre
1 4th 43 Jack MILLER DUCATI AUS
Ducati Lenovo Team
2 * *
3 1'23.371 17.087 26.344  23.540 16.400 314.8
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 * [26.198] +_316.7] N
5 . ew Tyre New Tyre
1
Front Ty ick-Medium Rear T} ick-
Run# 2 Frontly re5 SL"ck MteC;"ij ear lyre S":lk S°Tft 2 124125 17257 26.469 23.889 16510 313.9
aps at sta ew Tyre
5 ° y 3 123300  17.148 [26.272 [ 23575 | 16.305] 313.0
4 1'23.483 17.087 26.355 23.619 16.422 315.7
7. 1'22.994 16.911 26.223 | 23.523 16.337  316.7 5
8 1'27.898 16.955 30.971 23.661 _16.311 315.7
9 N N Run# 2  FrontTyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
5 Laps at start New Tyre
ond 63 Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA 6
Ducati Lenovo Team 7 1'37.495 17.167 27.279 32.190 20.859 313.0
8 1'23.788 17.135 26.442 23.723 16.488 312.1
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre missing data 9 *

New Tyre Laps at start

Joan MIR SUZUKI SPA
1 Sth Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
2 1'23.959 17.166 26.356 24.038 16.399 313.9
3 1'25.924 17.248 27.136 24.830 16.710 313.9
4 Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 1
4 Laps at start New Tyre

2 1'24.272 17.419 26.431 23.932 16.490 305.9
° 3 1'23.605 17.152 26.316  23.742 16.395 306.8
? 1:23.038 . ‘ 17'060‘* ‘ 26'048‘ 23.120 16.210 314.8 4 1'23.593 17.190 26.330 23.676 16.397 305.9

5 *

8 123378 17085 26141 23757 16395 3148 ——— — e e
ICK-NMedium ICK-O0
9  123.087 17.064 26.059 | 23.664] 16.300 | 315.7 un

5 Laps at start New Tyre
3rd 20 Fabio QUARTARARO  YAMAHA FRA 6
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP 7 1'23.603 17.217 26.262 23.746 16.378 | 309.4
8 1'26.566 17.177 28.669 24.249 16.471  309.4
Run# 1  Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 9 123322 17.195 | 26.204/ | 23.559 | 16.364 308.5
New Tyre New Tyre 10 1'55.181 17.214 17.889  309.4
1
DUCATI FRA
2 123259 17193 26082 23667 16317 | 3094 Hth ‘l?ahmi'lr;iﬁgco
3 1'23.075 17.156 26.072/ 23.557 16.290/ 309.4
4
2 Front T, - - Roar T, - Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run # ront Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft New Tyre New Tyre
4 [aps at start New Tyre 1
Fastest Lap:  Jorae MARTIN Pramac Racing SPA 1'22.994 16.911 26.223 23.523 16.337

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP
Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed
2 1'25.973 17.724  27.200 24.409 16.640 309.4 5
3 1'24.207 17.232  26.609 23.861 16.505 309.4 6 1'25.166 17.173 26.282 25.223  16.488 308.5
4 1'24.007 17.210  26.484 23.830 16.483 312.1 7 1'24.994 17.245  26.785 24.527  16.437 307.6
5 8 1'23.508 17.195 26.265/ 23.727 16.321 309.4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Takaaki NAKAGAMI HONDA JPN
5 Laps at start New Tyre
5 & y 10th 30 LCR Honda IDEMITSU
7. 1'23.376 17.191 | 26.269 | 23.585 | 16.331 311.2
8 * . Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
9 1'23.823 17.140 26.446 23.629 16.608 313.0 1 y y
Aleix ESPARGARO APRILIA SPA 2 1'24595 17.373  26.689 23.985 16.548 311.2
7th 41 A =5 . .
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini 3 1'23.797 17.224  26.501 23.684 16.388 | 312.1
4 *
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre 4 Laps at start New Tyre
1 5
2 124514 17.412  26.867 23.731 16.504 309.4 6 * *
3 1'23.688 17.236 26.422 23.558 16.472 310.3 7 1'23.598 17.220 26.269/ 23.709 16.400 311.2
4 1'23.709 17.238 26.398 23.581 16.492 311.2 8 1'23.536 17.215 26.303 | 23.641 16.377 311.2
5 * 9 * *
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Alex MARQUEZ HONDA SPA
5L t start New T
5 aps atsta ew Tyre 11th 73 LCR Honda CASTROL
! ’ ’ 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medi Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
8 123508  17.268 26352 23537 | 16441 3103 RUn# s "‘je;v: ::m Y I:le-w?l' .
9__1'23.448 17.271 -26.202 -23.506 16.469 311.2 1 y y
8th 93 Marc MARQUEZ HONDA SPA 2 1'26.202 17.428  27.890 24.215 16.669 | 313.9
Repsol Honda Team 3 1'24.982 17.548 26.928 23.940 16.566  312.1
4 *
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre 4 Laps at start New Tyre
1 5 * * *
2 1'25.960 17.333 28.128 23.890 16.609 313.9 6 1'23.988 17.407 26.397 23.730 16.454/ 313.0
3 1'23.700 17.339  26.350 | 23.541 16.470 3130 7 126299  17.279 |26.372] 25947 16.701 313.0
4 1'23.795 17.178  26.397 23.714 16.506  313.9 8 1'23.841 17.298  26.372 |23.688  16.483 313.0
5 9 * *
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft -
Miguel OLIVEIRA KTM POR
5L t start New T :
6 aps at sta ewlyre 12th 88 Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
7 1'37.987 17.185 28.388 31.590 20.824 313.9 3 Froni Tore Siick-Rard Rear Tyre Shok-Soft
8 1'23.489 17161 | 26236 23721 | 16371 3112 FUn¥ yre Slick-Har yre Slick-So
[ 17.004) New Tyre New Tyre
1
oth 12 Maverick VINALES YAMAHA SPA 2 124932 17.218  26.658 24.306  16.750 | 308.5
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP 3 * [ 26.337] * *
4 1'23.944 17.232  26.526 |23.669 | 16.517 307.6
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1
2 1'23.902 17.300 26.493 23.736 16.373 308.5
3 1'23.642 17.212  26.354 |23.702 16.374 308.5
4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
Fastest Lap:  Jorae MARTIN Pramac Racing SPA 1'22.994 16.911 26.223 23.523 16.337
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MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX OF STYRIA
—~4 Provisional Starting Grid

'Race : 28 laps = 120.904 km

MotoGP™

23

1
1'22.994
89 Jorge MARTIN
Ducati

4
1'23.300
43 Jack MILLER
Ducati

7
1'23.448
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aprilia

10
1'23.536
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Honda

13
1'23.585
42 Alex RINS
Suzuki

16
124,050
33 Brad BINDER
KTM

19
1'24.141
27 Iker LECUONA
KTM

22
1'24.465
9 Danilo PETRUCCI
KTM

2

1'23.038

63 Francesco BAGNAIA

Ducati

5

1'23.322

36 Joan MIR
Suzuki

8

1'23.489
93 Marc MARQUEZ
Honda

11

1'23.841

73 Alex MARQUEZ
Honda

14

1'23.730
26 Dani PEDROSA
KTM

17

1'24.097

46 Valentino ROSSI
Yamaha

20

1'24.245
23 Enea BASTIANINI
Ducati

23

1'24.513

35 Cal CRUTCHLOW
Yamaha

3
1'23.075
20 Fabio QUARTARARO
Yamaha

6
1'23.376
5 Johann ZARCO
Ducati

9
1'23.508
12 Maverick VINALES
Yamaha

12
123.944
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
KTM

15

1'23.971
44 Pol ESPARGARO
Honda

18

1'24.115
10 Luca MARINI
Ducati

21
1'24.405
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI
Aprilia

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .
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MotoGP™

MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX OF STYRIA

a
[oe]
| 4318 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2021 24
Rider Nation Points QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME MAL ALG VAL
1 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 212 20 11 25 25 25 25 25 20 20 16
2 ZARCO Johann FRA 145 10 20 16 10 11 16 16 25 11 10
3 MILLER Jack AUS 134 11 13 13 16 16 11 20 13 8 13
4 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 122 25 10 5 13 - 20 7 6 16 20
5 VINALES Maverick SPA 110 16 16 4 9 20 3 10 - 25 7
6 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 91 8 9 9 8 3 13 9 16 7 9
7 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 76 9 6 11 20 13 6 11 - -
8 RINS Alex SPA 68 7 8 20 7 1 8 - 5 9 3
9 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 65 1 5 6 1 6 9 13 10 10
10 MARTIN Jorge SPA 64 2 25 - - - - 1 9 2 25
11 MIR Joan SPA 58 6 7 7 6 2 7 6 - 6 11
12 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 55 5 1 - 11 9 1 2 7 13 6
13 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 50 - - 10 3 10 5 3 11 - 8
14 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 43 4 2 2 4 8 4 4 8 5 2
15 ROSSI Valentino ITA 29 13 - - - 7 - 5 - 4 -
16 BINDER Brad RSA 28 - - 1 5 - 10 8 3 - 1
17 MARINI Luca ITA 18 - 4 8 - 4 - - 2 - -
18 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 15 - 3 3 - - - - 4 - 5
19 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 8 3 - - 2 - 2 - 1 - -
20 SAVADORI Lorenzo ITA 6 - - - 5 - - - -
21 LECUONA Iker SPA 3 - - - - - - - -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright
owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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MotoGP™

MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX OF STYRIA
=23 After the Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4318 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h

89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI  319.5 Free Practice Nr. 4
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  319.5 Free Practice Nr. 4
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  318.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
26 Dani PEDROSA SPA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  315.7 Free Practice Nr. 4
43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  315.7 Qualifying Nr. 2

5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI  315.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  315.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  314.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Avintia Esponsorama DUCATI  313.9 Free Practice Nr. 3
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA  313.0 Free Practice Nr.3
33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  313.0 Free Practice Nr. 3
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  311.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  311.2 FreePracticeNr. 1
10 Luca MARINI ITA SKY VR46 Avintia DUCATI 311.2 Free Practice Nr. 4

9 Danilo PETRUCCI ITA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  311.2 Free Practice Nr. 4
12 Maverick VINALES SPA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  311.2 Free Practice Nr. 4
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  310.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI ITA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  310.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  310.3 Free Practice Nr. 1
42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  309.4 Free Practice Nr. 4
27 Iker LECUONA SPA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  308.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA  307.6 Free Practice Nr. 1
35 Cal CRUTCHLOW GBR Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA  306.8 Free Practice Nr. 1

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
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MotoGP™

MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX OF STYRIA

a
=5 Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4318 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT |deal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider T BT
1J.MARTIN 16.911 F.BAGNAIA 26.048 F.QUARTARARO 23.495 F.BAGNAIA 16.210 1/J.MARTIN 1'22.943| 1'22.994 (1)
2F.BAGNAIA 17.060 F.QUARTARARO 26.072 A.ESPARGARO 23.506 F.QUARTARARO 16.290 2|F.QUARTARAR| 1'22.961| 1'23.075 (3)
3J.MILLER 17.087 J.MARTIN 26.198 J.MARTIN 23.523 J.MILLER 16.305 3/[F.BAGNAIA 1'22.982| 1'23.038 (2)
4M.MARQUEZ 17.094 A.ESPARGARO 26.202 M.MARQUEZ 23.541 J.MARTIN 16.311 4/J.MILLER 1'23.239| 1'23.300 (4)
5F.QUARTARARO 17.104 J.MIR 26.204 J.MIR 23.559 M.VINALES 16.321 5M.MARQUEZ 1'23.242| 1'23.489 (8)
6J.ZARCO 17.140 M.MARQUEZ 26.236 J.MILLER 23.575 J.ZARCO 16.331 6/J.MIR 1'23.279| 1'23.322 (5)
7J.MIR 17.152 M.VINALES 26.265 J.ZARCO 23.585 J.MIR 16.364 7(J.ZARCO 1'23.325| 1'23.376 (6)
8M.VINALES 17.173 J.ZARCO 26.269 T.NAKAGAMI 23.641 M.MARQUEZ 16.371 8|A.ESPARGAR 1'23.385| 1'23.448 (7)
9T.NAKAGAMI 17.215 T.NAKAGAMI 26.269 F.BAGNAIA 23.664 T.NAKAGAMI 16.377 9|M.VINALES 1'23.461 1'23.508 (9)
10M.OLIVEIRA 17.218 J.MILLER 26.272 M.OLIVEIRA 23.669 A.ESPARGARO 16.441 10|T.NAKAGAMI 1'23.502| 1'23.536 (10)
11 A.ESPARGARO 17.236 M.OLIVEIRA 26.337 A.MARQUEZ 23.688 A.MARQUEZ 16.454 11 M.OLIVEIRA 1'23.741| 1'23.944 (12)
12 A.MARQUEZ 17.279 A.MARQUEZ 26.372 M.VINALES 23.702 M.OLIVEIRA 16.517 12|A.MARQUEZ 1'23.793| 1'23.841 (11)
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MICHELIN® GRAND PRIX OF STYRIA

MotoGP™

oo Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4318 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap

3'01.208 36 Joan MIR SPA SUZUKI  1'24.272 1844 2
3'03.486 43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 1'24.125 184.7 2
3'43.288 12 Maverick VINALES SPA YAMAHA 1'23.902 185.2 2
4'05.609 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 1'23.259 186.7 2
5'28.684 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 1'23.075 187.1 3

11'05.013 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'23.038 187.2 6

12'37.110 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 1'22.994 187.3 7
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